Product: YE00820
KNX, 2PR 0.8mm Sol BC, PE ins,OS, PVC jkt, Eca
Product Description
KNX, 2 Pair, 0.8 mm cond diameter, Bare Copper - Solid, PE insulation, Overall Beldfoil® shielding, PVC jacket , CPR Eca
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: KNX, EIB cable for building management
Construction Details

Bend Radius
Installation Min.
61 mm (2.4 in)
Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca; CPR UKCA Class: Eca
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.194 Revision Date: 09-07-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
YE00820.00100 Green Reel 100 m 8719605112606
YE00820.00500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605112637
YE00820.001000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605112613
YE00820.K01000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605112651
YE00820.001525 Green Reel 1,525 m 8719605112620
© 2026 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.